Data Sheet
Version 01.01
Specifications
R&S®ZN-Z1xx
CALIBRATION KITS
Version 01.01, July 2021
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZN-Z1xx Calibration Kits
CONTENTS

Version 01.01, July 2021
  Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZN-Z1xx Calibration Kits 11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Calibration kit, type N, 50 Ω, male R&S®ZN-Z170  1328.8163.02
Calibration kit, type N, 50 Ω, male, with DCV  R&S®ZN-Z170 1328.8163.12
Calibration kit, type N, 50 Ω, male, with ACA R&S®ZN-Z170 1328.8163.22
Calibration kit, type N, 50 Ω, female R&S®ZN-Z170 1328.8163.03
Calibration kit, type N, 50 Ω, female, with DCV R&S®ZN-Z170 1328.8163.13
Calibration kit, type N, 50 Ω, female, with ACA R&S®ZN-Z170 1328.8163.23
Calibration kit, 3.5 mm, male R&S®ZN-Z135 1328.8157.02
Calibration kit, 3.5 mm, male, with DCV R&S®ZN-Z135 1328.8157.12
Calibration kit, 3.5 mm, male, with ACA R&S®ZN-Z135 1328.8157.22
Calibration kit, 3.5 mm, female R&S®ZN-Z135 1328.8157.03
Calibration kit, 3.5 mm, female, with DCV R&S®ZN-Z135 1328.8157.13
Calibration kit, 3.5 mm, female, with ACA R&S®ZN-Z135 1328.8157.23
Calibration kit, 2.92 mm, male R&S®ZN-Z129 1328.8140.02
Calibration kit, 2.92 mm, male, with DCV R&S®ZN-Z129 1328.8140.12
Calibration kit, 2.92 mm, male, with ACA R&S®ZN-Z129 1328.8140.22
Calibration kit, 2.92 mm, female R&S®ZN-Z129 1328.8140.03
Calibration kit, 2.92 mm, female, with DCV R&S®ZN-Z129 1328.8140.13
Calibration kit, 2.92 mm, female, with ACA R&S®ZN-Z129 1328.8140.23
Calibration kit, 2.92 mm, male R&S®ZN-Z129E 1328.8170.02
Calibration kit, 2.92 mm, male, with DCV R&S®ZN-Z129E 1328.8170.12
Calibration kit, 2.92 mm, male, with ACA R&S®ZN-Z129E 1328.8170.22
Calibration kit, 2.92 mm, female R&S®ZN-Z129E 1328.8170.03
Calibration kit, 2.92 mm, female, with DCV R&S®ZN-Z129E 1328.8170.13